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IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst

Youth B Female Speed Official General Result

Name

HORIELOVA Kseniia
THOMAS Nele
MILANI Sofia
FASSBENDER Elli
GLOMB Emma
STOKOWIEC Martyna
KUREK Matgorzata
CENTI Giulia

PAVIA Zoe

MIGUEL OCHOA Aida
SHYMKOVA Mariia
BENETIK Magdalena
HOLLA Katarina
JACOBI Rio

WIED Kamille

(AUT) 2022

27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022

CC Bib Final
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Small Final 1/2
9.50
9.65

9.52 15.20

13.60 FALL

1/4
9.85
9.62
Sl
10.65
11.00
10.27
10.80
12.69

Qualification

9.36 (9.36; 10.12)
9.62 (9.62; 9.78)
10.45 (10.45; FALL)
10.68 (10.68; 10.71)
10.88 (10.88; 11.03)
10.91 (10.91; 12.15)
11.10 (11.10; 12.30)
11.11 (11.11; 12.57)
11.39 (11.39; FALL)
11.40 (11.40; 11.65)
11.68 (11.68; 12.60)
12.12 (12.12; 13.24)
13.06 (13.06; FALL)
16.96 (16.96; 18.14)
26.26 (26.26; 27.02)

Result official
29.05.22, 15:28

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst (AUT)

2022
27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022
Youth B Male Speed Official General Result

Small

Name CC Bib Final Final 1/2 1/4 Qualification

1 VILLA Carlo ITA 31 7.61 743 7.60 7.50 (7.50;7.90)

2 GRAZIANI Samuele ITA 24 927 724 924 7.27(7.27;8.12)

3 PONZINIBIO Francesco ITA 28 713  11.23 7.47 7.75(7.75; 11.24)
4 UMLAUF Aodhan GER 30 FALL 829 7.07 7.60(7.60; FALL)
5 ANDRIN Zedler GER 27 FALL 8.02 (8.02; 8.04)

6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ DE SEPULVEDA Alberto ESP 36 7.93 8.26 (8.26; 11.89)
7 KIROV Boyan BUL 40 7.99 8.46 (8.46; 8.58)

8 WAGNER Maximilian AUT 29 FALL 8.58 (8.58;9.72)

9 STIPEK Jan CZE 41 8.61 (8.61; 8.63)
10 WINDISCHER Lukas AUT 33 8.77 (8.77; 8.97)
11 IVANOV Dmytro UKR 39 8.890 (8.89; 13.38)
12 SUMENKIN Yaroslav UKR 26 8.899 (8.89; 11.69)
13 HOJA Leon AUT 20 8.98 (8.98; 8.99)
14 SCHIEFER Moritz GER 21 9.04 (9.04; 9.17)
15 BERGMANN Alexander AUT 32 9.08 (9.08; 10.76)
16 PICHKA Ihor UKR 25 9.18 (9.18; 9.36)
17 MEHMET ALI TARIM TUR 34 9.22 (9.22; 11.51)
18 SWED Jan POL 38 9.34 (9.34; 12.30)
19 HAUSLER Dominik AUT 35 9.36 (9.36; 10.20)
20 SUMER MUSTAFA SACIT TUR 37 14.41 (14.41; FALL)
21 RUDOLF Frede DEN 23 14.81 (14.81; 15.62)
22 TEILMANN Jens Carlo DEN 22 16.51 (16.51; 18.12)
Result official

29.05.22, 15:28

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by




IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst

(AUT) 2022
27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022

Youth A Female Speed Official General Result

Name CC Bib Final Small Final 1/2 1/4 Qualification

1 APEL Anna Maria GER 54 8.51 8.65 9.54 8.46 (8.46; 9.09)

2 BELLESINI Sofia ITA 61 8.82 9.84 8.98 9.00(9.00;10.51)

3 FRITSCHE Julie GER 59 9.68 10.88 10.13 9.69 (9.69; 10.21)

4 MATUELLA Francesca ITA 55 11.09 8.99 9.35 9.18(9.18;9.44)

5 TKACHOVA Daria UKR 57 14.10 8.67 (8.67; 8.84)

6 SZNAJDER Arlena POL 50 FALL 9.22(9.22; 9.64)

7 FIORIO Agnese ITA 60 9.16 9.56 (9.56; 11.27)

8 BLACHNICKA Magdalena POL 51 12.17 11.03 (11.03; 11.63)
9 BAKIC Lana CRO 53 11.10 (11.10; 11.71)
10 SKOUPA Sabina CZE 56 11.52 (11.52; 12.66)
11 BEZSONOVA Alina UKR 58 11.72 (11.72; 12.15)
12 EGELUND Carla DEN 52 18.89 (18.89; FALL)
13 WHYTE Selma DEN 62 19.22 (19.22; FALL)

Result official
29.05.22, 15:28

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by




IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst

(AUT) 2022
27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022
Youth A Male Speed Official General Result

Name

RONTINI Marco
MOZOLEVYCH Denys
BALESTRAZZI Daniele
SCHIEFER Jakob
YEHORKIN lllia

CIBULKA Simon

SHUTKO Mark

HAIDER Paul

9 GOVONI Francesco

10 AUKEN RUGHOLT Vilhelm
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ITA

UKR
ITA

GER
UKR
CZE
UKR
AUT
ITA

DEN

11 BERNABE FERNANDEZ Alejo ESP

Bib Final

71 6.26
80 6.57
75
78
77
76
73
74
79
72
70

Small
Final

6.53
6.83

1/2

6.49
6.58
8.12
7.14

1/4

6.95
7.24
8.21
8.50
8.60
10.15
8.94
8.00

Qualification

6.33 (6.33; 7.08)
6.44 (6.44; 6.67)

6.42 (6.42; 7.56)

7.09 (7.09; 8.18)
7.34 (7.34; 10.65)
7.95 (7.95; 8.32)
8.93 (8.93; 9.50)
9.09 (9.09; 9.41)
11.31 (11.31; 14.20)
12.47 (12.47; 16.45)

FALL (FALL; FALL)

Result official
29.05.22, 15:28

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst

(AUT) 2022
27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022
Juniors Female Speed Official General Result

Name CC Bib Final Small Final 1/2 Qualification
1 PISCOPO Erica ITA 91 8.44 8.95 9.22(9.22; 11.99)
2 BUROVA Oksana UKR 94 8.97 9.83 9.34 (9.34; FALL)
3 SZWED Maria POL 93 9.58 10.14 9.45 (9.45; 11.35)
4 TULCHYNSKA Sofiia UKR 92 10.65 9.70 9.74 (9.74; 9.87)
5 HANSEN Laura Ngrgaard DEN 90 17.33 (17.33; 17.90)
Result official

29.05.22, 15:28

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by



IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst

(AUT) 2022
27 May 2022 - 29 May 2022

Juniors Male Speed Official General Result

Name CC Bib Final Small Final 1/2 1/4  Qualification
1 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 109 6.36 6.51 7.29 6.58 (6.58; 6.80)
2 ILIUKHI Dmytro UKR 101 7.12 7.60 6.85 6.77 (6.77; 8.56)
3 AMON Kevin AUT 106 10.64 6.69 6.87 6.78 (6.78; FALL)
4 GIORGIANNI Alessandro ITA 105 11.94 8.80 6.94 6.69 (6.69; 9.08)
5 TKACZYK Jan POL 103 7.06 7.07 (7.07; 7.93)
6 VRZAL Vojtech CZE 104 749 7.32(7.32; FALL)
7 BORTOLOTTO Andrea ITA 107 10.83 7.49 (7.49; 9.35)
8 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 102 7.62 7.62 (7.62; 8.60)
9 SIMUNEK Jan CZE 100 8.68 (8.68; FALL)
10 LARSEN Gustav DEN 108 15.09 (15.09; 15.57)
Result official

29.05.22, 15:28

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %




